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Company Contact person Addt. Contact person Address City Zip Telephone No. E-mail Address Website
Banner Associates Inc. Nate Nielson Kent Johnson 2307 W 57th St., Suite 102 Sioux Falls 57108 855-323-6342 Nathann@bannerassociates.com http://bannerassociates.com/
Brosz Engineering Inc. Jess Ellingson, CFM 3500 S. Phillips Ave. Suite 201 Sioux Falls 57105 605-336-1676 jesse@broszengineering.com http://www.broszengineering.com/
Civil Design Inc Jeffrey Cooley Jason Petersen 609 Main Ave. S. Brookings 57006 605-696-3200 jcooley@civildes.com http://www.civildes.com/home
Clark Engineering Todd Schlunsen 1410 W. Russell St Sioux Falls 57104 605-331-2505 tschlunsen@clark-eng.com http://clark-eng.com/
Dakota Land Surveying Inc. Steve Kor 801 W. Blackhawk St. Sioux Falls 57104 605-334-4882 steve.dls@midconetwork.com https://www.dakotalandsurvey.com/
DGR Engineering Joshua Vanderwerf 2909 E. 57th St., Suite 101 Sioux Falls 57108 605-339-4157 joshua.vanderwerf@dgr.com http://dgr.com/
Ehrhart Griffin & Associates Damian Greble 300 N. Dakota Ave., Suite 114 Sioux Falls 57104 605-339-7215 damian@egasf.com http://www.ehrhartgriffin.com/ega_sd.htm
KLJ Jon Heck David Sorenson 524 N. Sycamore Ave. Suite 1 Sioux Falls 57110 605-332-9685 jon.heck@kljeng.com https://www.kljeng.com/
Infrastructure Design Group, Inc. Robert Kummer, PLS 1111 N. Lake Ave. Sioux Falls 57104 605-271-5527 RobertK@InfrastructureDG.com https://www.infrastructuredg.com/
Midwest Land Surveying Paul Sandman 211 E 14th St., Suite 100 Sioux Falls 57104 605-339-8901 pauls@midwestlandsurveying.com http://www.midwestlandsurveying.com/
Sayre Associates Jeff Boldt Jim Cordell PLS 216 S. Duluth Ave. Sioux Falls 57104 605-332-7211 jeffb@sayreassociates.com https://www.sayreassociates.com/
Schmitz, Kalda & Associates Gary Andersh 320 N. Main Ave., Suite C Sioux Falls 57104 605-332-8241 gandersh@schmitzkalda.com http://schmitzkaldainc.com/
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605-338-6668 http://www.stockwellengineers.com/Stockwell Engineers Heidi Condon, PE Joe Whitlock, PLS 801 N. Phillips Ave., Suite 100 Sioux Falls 57104


